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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1914-1915.

SUMMARY.

4

Page. 191Summary of Services chargeable on the Con-
solidated Fund and other Accounts.

EBVBNUE ACCOUNT. £

Permanent Appeopeiations—
Civil List 24,300

3,059,069
1,400,957

5
6

13
Interest and Sinking Fund
Under Special Acts of the Legislature

4,484,326

17
20

Annual Appropriations—.
Class I. —Legislative Departments
Class II.—Departments of Finance
Class III.—Post and Telegraph Department
Class IV.—Working Eailways Department
Class V.—Public Buildings, Domains, and

Maintenance of Eoads

40,757
201,851

26
34

1,240,634
3,031,504

39
122,360
25,24142 Class VI.—Native Department

Class VII.—Justice Department
Class VIII.—Mines Department

44
57
60

451,206
36,468

486,624
91

100

Class IX.—Department of Internal Affairs
Class X.—Defence Department
Class XL—Customs, Marine and Harbours,

and Inspection of Machinery
Departments

Class XII.—Department of Labour
Class XIII.—Department ofLands and Survey
Class XIV.—Department of Agriculture, In-. dustries, and Commerce

512,328

172,277
28,878

254,124
113
116
128

220,102
1,255,871139 Class XV.—Education Department
8,080,225

Total—Eevenue Account 12,564,551

OTHEE ACCOUNTS.
153
155
157
158
160
162
164

STATE FOEESTS ACCOUNT ...
STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT
SCENEBY PEESEEVATION ACCOUNT ...
LAND FOE SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT ...
PUBLIC TEUSTEE'S ACCOUNT...
GOVEENMENT INSUEANCE ACCOUNT ...
GOVEENMENT ACCIDENT INSUEANCE

ACCOUNT
STATE FIEE INSUEANCE ACCOUNT
NEW ZEALAND STATE - GUAEANTEED

ADVANCES ACCOUNT-
ADVANCES to Settlees Beanch
Advances to Workees Branch

31,609
268,810

11,163
12,437
42,929
73,319

166
7,585

23,081

167
168

345,029
119,520

169
170

Advances to Local Authorities Branch
NATIVE LAND SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT...

115,750
1,665
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