1914-1915.

SUMMARY.

Page.	Summary of Services chargeable on the Con- solidated Fund and other Accounts.	1914–15.	
	REVENUE ACCOUNT.	£	£
	PERMANENT APPROPRIATIONS—		
5	Civil List	24,300	
6	Interest and Sinking Fund	3,059,069	
13	Under Special Acts of the Legislature	1,400,957	
		4,484,326	
	ANNUAL APPROPRIATIONS—		
17	Class I.—Legislative Departments	40,757	
20	Class II.—Departments of Finance	201,851	
26	Class III.—Post and Telegraph Department	1,240,634	
34	Class IV.—Working Railways Department	3,031,504	
39	Class V.—Public Buildings, Domains, and	400 000	
	Maintenance of Roads	122,360	
42	Class VI.—Native Department	25,241	
44	Class VII.—Justice Department	451,206	
57	Class VIII.—Mines Department	36,468	
60	Class IX.—Department of Internal Affairs	486,624	
91	Class X.—Defence Department	512,328	
100	Class XI.—Customs, Marine and Harbours, and Inspection of Machinery		
	Departments	172,277	
113	Class XII.—Department of Labour	28,878	
116	Class XIII.—Department of Lands and Survey	254,124	
128	Class XIV.—Department of Agriculture, In-		
	dustries, and Commerce	220,102	
139	Class XV.—Education Department	1,255,871	
j	Tomer Drumwyn Aggorym	8,080,225	10 501 551
	Total—Revenue Account		12,564,551
	OTHER ACCOUNTS.		
1 50		. 01 400	
153	STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT	31,609 268,810	
155	STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT SCENERY PRESERVATION ACCOUNT	11,163	
157 158	TAND TOD CEMBERATER ACCOUNT	11,103 $12,437$	
160	DITELLO MELICIMETE A COCILIAN	$\frac{12,437}{42,929}$	
162	COMPANIATION INTO A ACCOUNT	73,319	
$\frac{162}{164}$	GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT GOVERNMENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE	10,010	
	ACCOUNT INSOMMOR	7,585	
166	STATE FIRE INSURANCE ACCOUNT	23,081	
	NEW ZEALAND STATE - GUARANTEED ADVANCES ACCOUNT—		
167	Advances to Settlers Branch	345,029	
168	Advances to Workers Branch	119,520	
169	Advances to Local Authorities Branch	115,750	
170	NATIVE LAND SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT	1,665	